Sub Panel Mount
Pushbutton Switch
Illuminated and Non-Illuminated Models
electro-mech
w w w. e l e c t r o m e c h c o m p . c o m
Electro-Mech Series 2600 switches provide substantial long life and reliability in a highly
versatile design, serving as an industry standard since its inception.
Standard models are available from 2PDT to 6PDT in 160 different configurations, including

DOUBLE POLESINGLE POLE
Specifications:
How to Order:
Series 2600 (not to scale)
Sub Panel Mount
Pushbutton Switch
Illuminated and Non-Illuminated Models Page 2 of 3
Series 2600
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
2600 08/2006
Code P/N w/ Code Description
AF 2652AF 9/16”-32 round slotted nut
BR BR2754 1/2”-32 threaded neck
BA BA2846 Black Anodized switch case
F1 2752PDF1 Special length threaded plunger
F3 2846PDF3 Special length plunger
GH GH2654 1/2” grooved neck with c-clip
for mounting in 400/500 assys
GP 2854GP Gold Plated contacts
PC 2453PC Printed Circuit board pins
PD 2454PD modified plunger to match
(Clare) Pendar switch / lens
PH PH2633 Plastic Housing switch case
W W2448 Water resistant seal (IP64)
Ratings: 30 volts DC or 125 volts AC;
2.0A resistive, 0.5A inductive
Weight: 0.8 oz. (23 g) (approx.)
Operating Pressure: 2 lbs.+ 1 lb. (908g + 454g)
Plunger Travel: 0.187 nominal (4.7mm)
Actuations: 100,000 minimum
Contacts: Silver plated (gold plating optional)
Terminals: Standard EMC solder lug.
Accepts two 20 AWG wires.
PC pin terminals also available.
Lens: Accommodates any standard EMC
lens. See Single Lamp Lenses.
Lamp or LED: Accommodates one T 1-3/4 (5mm)
midget flange base lamp or LED.
Lamp circuit is independent.
Typical Part Number: 65  CS  -  W  2654 , WL63  R  - FG ,  D387  engr  STOP
Mounting adapter
Mounting method
Switch mod. prefix (optional)
Basic switch part number
Lens part number
Lens color
Lens modification (optional)
Lamp or LED
Lens legend (engraving or film)
Multi-Switch Assemblies:
Switch has a 1/2” diameter neck
and is attached with a c-clip.
Specify “GH” before switch part
number (e.g. GH2652).
Switches can be mounted on 3/4”
center to center dimension.  See
Series 400/500 for more details.
Front Panel Mounting Adapters:
The 2600 Series switches can be
mounted to the front panel using
EMC adapters 65-, 67-, 68-, 72-,
73-, and 75-.  Specify flush mount-
ed lenses by adding modification
code “EL” (e.g. 75EL-2654).
Electro-Mech Components, Inc. • (626) 442-7180 • (888) 442-7180 • Fax: (626) 350-8070
1826 Floradale Avenue • South El Monte, CA 91733-3689 USA
Email: info@electromechcomp.com • Web: www.electromechcomp.com
Modification Code Options (partial list):